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TO BE PERMITTED SEPARA TELY 3. RES C, BLK 1 MARIPOSA AT PECAN PARK TOTAL POROUS LANDSCAPING 0.25 AC. 10,870 S.F.
. TOTAL POROUS PROVIDED LANDSCAPING 10’870 SF. 4- ADDRESS OF SITE AS ASSIGNED BY THE CITY. NONE YET TOTAL REQUIRED POROUS LANDSCAPING 75 %
5- SIZE OF LOT/PROPERTY, BUILDING, AND LOT COVERAGE PERCENTAGE.
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES PROVIDED 19 SPACES | 3673 sa FT, 2 BUILDINGS (BLDG 114,640 AND BLDG 2 12336 SG FT), 26% COVERAGE TgTﬁl— FC))CF)>RCI\>/|US PRé)VAI\DED EA':DSEAP'NG 105 %
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11.- SQUARE FOOTAGE OF SITE PROPOSED TO BE DEVELOPED 2.39 ACRES
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TREES PROVIDED - " CAL. LAGERSTROEMIA FAURIEI -3TRK BASHAM CREPE MYRTLE 58
LEASE B*-A  NAICS CODE 56 RESTAURANTS 2000 GSF 10/1000 20 20 SPACES 10.0 /1000
TREES PROVIDED - 2" CAL. QUERCUS VIRGINIANA - LIVE OAK D4 |PATKING SPACES REQUIRED FOPR TENANCIES DEFINED PER SECTION 106-839 RATIOS 120 LEASE BB NAICS CODE 621  HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS 5285 SF. 1/400 (4 MIN) 1321 14 SPACES 26 /1000
LEASE B-C NAICS CODE 451  FITNESS AND RECREATIONAL SPORTS CTR. 7,260 GSF 5/1000 (4 MIN) 36.32 36 SPACES 50 /1000
TOTAL TREES PROVIDED 106 |ATKING SPAGES PROVIDED REGPROCAL ACCESS PARKING BETWEEN TENANTS NO SPEGIFC DepicaTep parkva_ 120 LEASE B2-A NAICS GODE 6244 CHILD CARE/ DAY CARE 7870 GSF /5 CHILDREN +1 PER STAFF MEMBER (4 MIN) 20 22 SPACES 28 /1000
|RR|GAT|ON WILL BE AUTOMAT'C SPRINKLER_ ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED 5 LEASE B2-B  NAICS CODE 621  HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS 2160 GSF 1/400 (4 MIN) 541 6 SPACES 2.8 /1000
AI_L LAN DSCAPING TO BE IRRIGATED BY SUCH SYSTEM ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPAGES PROVIDED 8 LEASE B2-C NAICS CODE 722  RESTAURANTS 2232 GSF 10/1000 22.30 22 SPACES 10.0 /1000
TOTAL PARKING Bf+ B2 NAICS ALLOCATIONS 26,807 GSF. 26,782 GSF. 117.24 SPACES 120 SPACES 45 /1000
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